
Helyezés RajtszNév Egyesület Akesz Idő
F1 Serdülő I fiú 2007-2011 5 km

1 1478 Bán Botond Szekszárdi SZKE 0:10:33
2 1300 Antal Dániel segmentkings.com 0:11:19
3 1472 Lepés Áron 0:11:31
4 1480 Pallagi Péter 0:11:36
5 1314 Tóth Marcell Máté 0:12:09
6 1483 Simon Márk Merse 0:12:38
7 1475 Almási Gellért László 0:12:42
8 1481 Seres Róbert 0:12:45
9 1479 Tardi S. Axel 0:13:01

10 1312 Prorok Máté UltiStars.hu 0:13:04
11 1303 Buglavecz Máté 0:13:11
12 1308 Gyalog Ákos 0:13:18
13 1309 Kovács Gergő 0:13:20
14 1302 Both Bálint 0:13:34
15 1473 Nagy Tamás 0:13:39
16 1485 Gyöngyösi-Szabó Márton 0:13:49
17 1484 Lőrincz Gabó 0:13:58
18 1311 Németh Levente 0:14:15
19 1476 László Noel 0:14:20
20 1304 Danka Lőrinc 0:15:06
21 1306 Ecsedi Balázs 0:15:22
22 1313 Szilágyi Áron Péceli TE Cseuz Ördögei 0:15:29
23 1310 Nagy-Brunner Szilárd 0:15:29

N1 Serdülő I lány 2007-2011 5 km
1 1373 Bozóki Tamara Péceli TE Cseuz Ördögei 0:12:43
2 1374 Deme Bora 0:12:43
3 1482 Kárpáti Mira 0:12:55
4 1377 Kiss Szabrina 0:14:14
5 1471 Balogh Antónia Nóra 0:14:45
6 1375 Deme Kata 0:15:00
7 1376 Kiss Dorottya 0:15:10
8 1477 Tarcsa Petra 0:16:25
9 1474 Nagy Nóra 0:17:13

F2 Serdülő II fiú 2003-2006 10 km
1 1319 Gulyás Szilveszter 0:18:09
2 1318 Faltusz Balázs 0:21:45
3 1451 Szokola András 0:22:12
4 1442 Fekete Balázs 0:23:26
5 1443 Tóth Bence Dominik 0:24:17
6 1452 Laham Mahmoud 0:26:55
7 1315 Biró Bence 0:29:11
8 1445 Magyari Márk 0:30:02

N3 Ifi I lány 2000-2002 10 km
1 1402 Bukor Edina 0:18:46
2 1403 Szilágyi Lili Szilvelo Team Family 0:18:54

F7 Senior I férfi 1953-1961 10 km
1 1368 Kocsi Sándor Trek Nagykáta SE 0:18:42
2 1450 Kármán József Trek Nagykáta SE 0:18:42
3 1369 Tóth György 0:18:47

F8 Senior II férfi 1922-1952 10 km
1 1453 Simon György 0:18:44
2 1371 Cseuz László Péceli TE Cseuz Ördögei 0:22:00
3 1446 Vida István 0:28:19

N2 Serdülő II lány 2003-2006 10 km
1 1392 Németh Bettina Tímea Gyömrő Városi Sport Klub 0:19:19
2 1384 Bukor Anita 0:20:25
3 1385 Faltusz Bianka 0:21:07
4 1396 Szilágyi Zsófia Szilvelo Team Family 0:22:08
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5 1386 HERTLIK NÓRA 0:22:23
6 1448 Pallagi Erika 0:22:24
7 1383 Bozóki Laura Péceli TE Cseuz Ördögei 0:23:26
8 1394 Solti Bettina 0:26:34
9 1393 Reichert Réka 0:29:35

N6 Senior I női 1962-1972 10 km
1 1444 Ujvárossy Andrea 0:21:16
2 1417 Hovanyec Józsefné 0:22:04
3 1416 Gönczy Judit 0:23:57
4 1415 Fiedler Dóra 0:24:26
5 1447 Dr. Kurkó Lisette 0:27:40

N7 Senior II női 1922-1961 10 km
1 1454 Horváth Imréné 0:25:56
2 1421 Csordás Gáborné ÁGI 0:27:07
3 1420 Benson Zsuzsanna 0:31:32

Ovis 2011-2015 0,5 km fiú
1 1648 Steiner Bence HUNGARO FONDO 0:00:46
2 873 Gyalog Ákos 0:00:48
3 868 Kollár Bálint 0:01:02
4 1653 Tarcsa Barnabás 0:01:03
5 1654 Lászó Roni 0:01:04
6 1616 Homonnai ?? 0:01:06
7 1425 Hartmann Tibor Gábor UltiStars.hu 0:01:11
8 1637 Kocás Marosi Roland 0:01:17
9 881 Nyári Bence 0:01:18

10 1422 Baumgartner Hunor Team Sisel 0:01:23
11 1427 Prorok Péter UltiStars.hu 0:01:24
12 1658 Bajnóczy Ádám 0:01:25
13 1424 Ecsedi Péter 0:01:39
14 863 Nagy Ákos 0:01:39
15 1426 Papp Kristóf 0:01:47
16 1423 Dorogi Dominik Marcell 0:01:50
17 1647 Komáromi Kristóf 0:01:50
18 1636 Kiss Olivér Lőrinc 0:02:08
19 874 Lajos-Fauszt Lóránt 0:02:10
20 849 Harcsik Attila Gábor 0:02:16
21 866 Bartus Dominik 0:02:28
22 1639 Balogh András 0:02:37
23 857 Szeghalmi Nimród 0:02:38
24 1650 Jónás György 0:02:43
25 1646 Komáromi Nimród 0:02:45
26 880 Bufa Máté Villám PCT 0:03:04
27 861 Kádár-Karsai Botond 0:03:32

Ovis 2011-2015 0,5 km lány
1 1429 Bukor Janka 0:00:50
2 1437 Urbán Anita 0:00:50
3 1435 Papp Fruzsina 0:00:57
4 862 Tóth Dorottya Hanna 0:01:01
5 1638 Fekete Dóra 0:01:08
6 1431 Gergely Laura 0:01:11
7 865 Tóth Korina 0:01:12
8 1642 Paizer Abigél 0:01:14
9 842 Mareta Melissza 0:01:15

10 856 Baranyai Dominika 0:01:16
11 855 Gál Lilien 0:01:22
12 1660 Tardi Kata 0:01:25
13 1434 Pap Nóra Laura 0:01:29
14 1430 Gazdag Tamara 0:01:32
15 1649 Jónás Hanna 0:01:33
16 1428 Bufa Nóra VillámPCT 0:01:37
17 848 Garda Kiss Boglárka 0:02:03
18 1436 Turcsán Gréta 0:02:04



19 1643 Paizer Emma 0:02:14
20 1433 Kiss Júlia 0:02:16
21 1432 Halbritter Zoé 0:02:47

Tandem
1 1440 Karsai András - Bozóki György Péceli TE Cseuz Ördögei 0:08:42
2 1438 Csiffáry Anikó - Rosenberg Mátyás 0:08:53

N4 Ifi II lány 1992-1999 20 km
1 533 Kerekes Barbara 0:26:26
2 539 Pipics Kornélia 0:34:39

N5 Felnőtt I női 1973-1991 20 km
1 1414 Tóth Nikoletta Gyömrő VSK 0:22:38
2 534 Urbán Anita 0:22:44
3 1408 Goldoványi Krisztina Péceli TE Cseuz Ördögei 0:22:57
4 1406 Darányi Szilvia Péceli Túrakerékpáros Egylet Cseuz Ördögei 0:26:04
5 1405 Bukorné Erős Gyöngyi 0:27:18
6 1407 Glasz Ágnes Superior MTB Team 0:27:19
7 1409 Hovanyec Henrietta FTC 0:27:54
8 1413 Szilágyi Nóra Szilvelo team 0:28:00
9 1412 Szilágyi Judit Szilvelo 0:28:56

10 1411 László Andrea 0:34:19
11 1404 Bostay Rita 0:34:35

F6 Felnőtt II férfi 1962-1976 20 km
1 1360 Meszlényi Imre Szenyor Szkse 0:22:35
2 536 Kókai Gábor Gyömrő VSK 0:22:37
3 745 Knézics Attila A-Team 0:22:37
4 1354 Faltusz György 0:22:38
5 746 Szerencsés József 0:22:38
6 1355 Gyenes István Gyömrő K.Sz. 0:22:38
7 1364 Szilágyi Gábor Szilvelo Team Family 0:22:38
8 1351 Bukor Károly 0:22:41
9 1352 Cseh-Németh László Gyilkos Lódarazsak SE 0:22:42

10 736 Almási Levente 0:22:42
11 1357 Kenyó Endre Gyömrő Kerékpáros Szakosztály 0:22:47
12 1350 Bozóki György Péceli TE Cseuz Ördögei 0:23:02
13 748 Uran László 0:23:50
14 735 Pigniczki Árpád 0:25:43
15 1348 Bata Sándor Gyilkos Lódarazsak SE 0:26:04
16 538 Seprős Béla 0:26:04
17 1358 Kiss Gyula Gyilkos Lódarazsak SE 13-0757 0:26:30
18 1363 Radnóti Henrik Radnoteam 0:26:41
19 1366 Vinis Zoltán György 0:26:48
20 1349 Bene Péter 0:27:42
21 542 Fera Attila 0:27:54
22 734 Nagy Zsolt 0:31:45
23 1353 Egri Ernő Szilvelo 0:31:52
24 1356 HERTLIK ISTVÁN 0:32:55
25 1347 AMBERGER LÁSZLÓ 0:34:36
26 1365 Szládek Tibor 0:35:26
27 1362 Prorok Pál UltiStars.hu 0:37:22
28 737 Benedek Tamás ZBBK 0:37:46
29 544 Horváth Arnold 0:40:15
30 1367 Vizi György 0:42:41
31 740 Majon Gábor 1:00:54

F3 Ifi I fiú 1999-2002 20 km
1 738 Minárovics Krisztián Trek Nagykáta SE 0:22:36
2 1323 Kenyó Kristóf Gyömrő Kerékpáros Szakosztály 0:22:36
3 1326 Velkei Tamás Trek Nagykáta SE 0:23:43
4 1325 Prorok Kristóf Ultistars.hu 0:26:01
5 739 Tóth Dávid Trek Nagykáta SE 0:27:18
6 537 Homonnai Mihály 0:27:42
7 1324 Nagy Roland 0:27:55
8 733 Végi László Péter Gyömrő VSK 0:32:39



F4 Ifi II fiú 1992-1998 20 km
1 1329 Juhász Tibor Gyilkos Lódarazsak SE 0:22:36
2 1327 Balogh Dávid ASE Kerékpár 0:22:51
3 541 Gecse Richárd Dániel 0:26:49
4 543 Szabó Hunor Gyömrő VSK 0:28:33
5 1330 Kocsis Gábor Szilvelo 0:28:51
6 540 Gecse Csongor Szilárd 0:32:39

F5 Felnőtt I férfi 1977-1991 20 km
1 1335 Hűvösvölgyi Márton Fillari Team Budaörs 0:22:29
2 1334 Hollós András 0:22:36
3 1340 Németh István 0:22:36
4 535 Tóth Gábor 0:22:37
5 1338 Kállai Róbert Péceli TE Cseuz Ördögei 0:22:37
6 1337 Jurás Imre 0:22:38
7 747 Tóth Róbert 0:22:40
8 1332 Bukovits Tamás 0:22:53
9 1345 Varga Zoltán 0:22:54

10 741 Pallag Gergely 0:23:02
11 743 Bernhardt István Trek Nagykáta SE 0:24:33
12 1346 Wojas Péter 0:25:09
13 742 Pantó Viktor 0:26:43
14 1344 Rosenberg Mátyás 0:28:01
15 1336 Illés Gábor Szilvelo Team 0:28:28
16 1341 Ott András 0:30:49
17 1339 Kovácsik Gábor 0:31:24
18 1342 Pál Attila 0:33:01

U13 Fiú 2005-2007 30 km
1 1186 Tomka István Sárréti SE-Optimit Gemels 0:41:11
2 1183 Pakot András Gusztáv 0:42:43
3 1180 Kárpáti Bálint Kőbányai Torna Club Sportegyesület 0:43:32
4 1663 Hancz Tamás Szenyor SZkse 0:43:33
5 1305 Dorogi Alex Martin Kőbányai Torna Club Sportegyesület 10023594323 0:53:13
6 1178 Bognár Marcell TuttoBici HungaroFondo 0:53:27
7 1177 Biró Levente 17-1414 0:53:33
8 1182 Maros András Team Pistabike 0:53:36
9 1664 ifj. Papp Mihály BRIGETIO KSE 17-1386 0:56:12

10 1179 Borsos-Szabó Ábris Kőbányai Torna Club SE 0:58:08
11 1185 Szabó Kevin 17-1436 0:59:25
12 1181 Kiss Zsombor Szekszárdi Kerékpáros S. E. 1:01:38
13 1184 Rostás Levente Team Pistabike 1:07:56

U15 Fiú 2003-2004 30 km
1 1188 Bán Benedek Szekszárdi Szabadidős Kerékpáros Egyesület 0:38:53
2 1191 Fábián Zalán Szekszárdi Szabadidős Kerékpáros Egyesület 0:40:20
3 1195 Krekács Barna TuttoBici HungaroFondo 0:40:21
4 1669 Cséplő Bence Degavi Tipográfia 0:41:07
5 1193 Horváth Albert Sárréti SE- Optimit Gemels 0:41:21
6 1197 Tomka Mózes Sárréti SE Optimit-Gemels 0:42:43
7 1189 Budaházi Bence POSTÁS SE 0:43:20
8 1190 Dózsa Zétény Superior MTB Team 0:43:32
9 1667 Erdős Gergely Viadukt SE 0:43:32

10 1198 Tóth-Kurucz Áron EKKE TEAM 17-1447 0:43:33
11 1675 Leopold Zoltán Antal 0:44:39
12 1674 Szántay Bernát 0:56:18
13 1194 Koroknai Balázs Team Pistabike 1:07:10

U17 Fiú 2001-2002 30 km
1 1208 Tomka Boáz Dr. Bátorfi Agria KTK 0:38:48
2 1668 Polegák Gábor Degavi Tipográfia 0:38:48
3 1200 Darányi Máté Péceli TE Cseuz Ördögei 14-1005 0:38:51
4 1203 Lepold Sámuel Szigetszentmiklósi TK 16-1333 0:39:12
5 1670 Lévai Barnabás Szekszárdi SZKE 0:40:20
6 1676 VAJRODA MÁTÉ Kistarcsai VSRC 0:40:21
7 1677 Bende Gyula Kistarcsai VSRC 0:40:21



8 1201 Forró Lajos Szekszárdi Szabadidős Kerékpáros Egyesület 0:40:23
9 1205 Meglécz Máté TuttoBici HungaroFondo 0:41:11

10 1199 Andaházy Bence TuttoBici HungaroFondo 0:41:48
11 1322 Janó Ádám Tatanka Racing Team 10023614026 0:43:45
12 1207 Tarcsi Levente 0:48:55
13 1673 Szántay Donát 0:58:10

Senior2 Férfi 1948-1957 30 km
1 1162 Gál István Kerékpársport2000 SE 13-0761 0:40:21
2 1166 Labancz István 09-0066 0:41:07
3 1163 Hajagos István Kecskeméti Első Sor 0:41:10
4 1171 Tóth József Biondo Bike Club 09-0087 0:41:44
5 1671 Fekete Gábor 0:41:51
6 1169 Steierlein Péter Bikeexpress SE 12-0552 0:41:51
7 1170 Sztruhár József Mátra Biker SC 09-0097 0:42:42
8 1165 Kocsi Sándor Trek Nagykáta SE 0:42:42
9 1156 Adorján András 0:42:43

10 1168 Menyhért Ferenc Blue Scorpions Filutás 09-0137 0:42:44
11 1164 Horváth Imre STUBERS BIKE TEAM 16-1249 0:43:30
12 1161 Dr Nyitray László ELTE-BEAC Polythlon 16-1234 0:43:32
13 1665 Kármán József Trek Nagykáta SE 0:43:33
14 1159 Csernák János 0:46:20
15 1157 Andristyák József Blue Scorpions Filutás 09-0033 0:46:20
16 1158 Benkő István 16-1271 0:49:33
17 1661 Barkóczi Péter BVSC-ZUGLÓ 0:51:34
18 1173 Varga Tibor 17-1439 0:52:14
19 1172 Varga Gusztáv Blue Scorpions Filutás BSMC Filutás 09-0013 0:53:04
20 1167 Lipkovics Gábor 0:54:15
21 1672 Köteles Sándor Gyilkos Lódarázs 0:58:05
22 1666 Zichó József 1:09:20
23 1662 Vaszil György BVSC-ZUGLÓ 1:12:27

Senior3 Férfi 1926-1947 30 km
1 1174 Holló Ferenc 09-0090 0:42:43
2 1175 Kuti Géza Dr. Bátorfi-Agria Ktk. 09-0196 0:59:08

WU15 Lány 2003-2007 30 km
1 1241 Neubauer Eliza SZINGO-Balaton Team 0:41:47
2 1242 Péter Jázmin Szekszárdi Szabadidős Kerékpáros Egyesület 0:43:45
3 1239 Kálmánchey Lili 17-1350 0:56:34
4 1240 Kövesdi Dorina Team Pistabike 0:59:27
5 1243 Pohner Gréta 17-1450 1:09:48

WU17 Lány 2001-2002 30 km
1 1678 Hrncsár Lujza RVSRC 0:41:17
2 1679 Józsa Bernadett Kistarcsai VSRC 0:41:53
3 1246 Fördős Kata Barbara CubeCsömör 0:43:45

WSenior Női 1926-1967 30 km
1 1237 Dobos Ildikó Mátra Biker SC 16-1220 0:49:33

U19 Fiú 1999-2000 80 km
1 1213 Fábián Csongor Szekszárdi Szabadidős Kerékpáros Egyesület 1:49:19
2 1217 Tomka Joel Dr. Bátorfi Agria KTK 1:49:20
3 1212 Balogh András SZINGO-Balaton Team 1:49:20
4 1209 Zádori Zalán Szekszárdi Szabadidős Kerékpáros Egyesület 1:49:27
5 1295 Béres Roland KVSRC 1:49:29
6 1296 Józsa Botond Kistarcsai VSRC 1:49:42
7 1210 Bagi László Dr. Bátorfi Agria KTK 1:58:11
8 1218 Tüske Dávid KSI SE 1:59:11
9 1214 Héregi Ifj Péter Brigetio KSE 17-1364 2:00:02

10 1202 Genzler Tamás Szekszárdi Szabadidős Kerékpáros Egyesület 2:02:35
11 1215 Stark Péter 17-1378 2:14:52
12 1211 Balázs Dávid Trek Nagykáta SE 2:14:55
13 1216 Tatai Bálint 17-1384 2:58:20

Elit1 Férfi 1988-1998 80 km
1 1265 Szarka Gergely Kontent-dksi 1:49:19
2 1013 Hartmann József Szekszárdi Szabadidős Kerékpáros Egyesület 1:49:19



3 1025 Pápai Ádám Degavi Tipográfia 1:49:19
4 1031 Sáska Zoltán ASE Kerékpár 13-0597 1:49:20
5 1011 Gönczy Gergő 1:49:20
6 1012 Grunda Dávid 12-0513 1:49:20
7 1266 Szöllősi Ferenc Kontent-dksi 1:49:20
8 1285 Gérnyi Balázs Superior MTB Team 1:49:20
9 1562 Seres Gábor Pedal&Caffé 1:49:20

10 1041 Zathureczky Márk Dr. Bátorfi-Agria Ktk. 1:49:21
11 1024 Nagy Tomás 13-0716 1:49:21
12 1016 Király Levente 17-1341 1:49:21
13 1035 Szalay Valentin ZENGŐ SE 1:49:21
14 1018 Kovács Gábor Kiskunfélegyházi Amatőr Kerékpáros Klub 1:49:21
15 1037 Tomka János Dr. Bátorfi Agria KTK 1:49:22
16 1022 Lippai Marcell ASE Kerékpár 16-1303 1:49:22
17 1038 Urbán Jakab 15-1117 1:49:23
18 1004 Bozsik Bence Dr. Bátorfi-Agria Ktk. 1:49:24
19 1009 Gerencsér Roland 17-1401 1:49:29
20 1019 Kresák Beni Dr. Bátorfi-Agria Ktk. 1:49:29
21 1020 Kuba Ronald OKR Cycles 1:49:31
22 1039 Valkó András Szekszárdi Szabadidős Kerékpáros Egyesület 1:49:31
23 1014 Huszár Gergő ASE Kerékpár 15-1043 1:49:34
24 1036 Tavali Dávid 17-1361 1:49:34
25 1032 Sasvári Dániel ASE Kerékpár 15-1033 1:49:42
26 1008 Fábián Ábel Szekszárdi Szabadidős Kerékpáros Egyesület 1:49:59
27 1030 Ruttkay Zoltán Dr. Bátorfi-Agria Ktk. 1:50:03
28 1034 Szabó Bálint 15-1040 1:50:03
29 1028 Püspöki Dániel Szekszárdi Szabadidős Kerékpáros Egyesület 1:50:09
30 1007 Durucz Miklós Dr. Bátorfi-Agria Ktk. 1:59:10
31 1003 Boromisza Zsolt 2:00:01
32 1010 Gönczy Dávid 2:00:01
33 1021 Lipkovics Bence Szerpentin K.E. 14-0785 2:00:04
34 1027 Pécseli Gergő ASE Kerékpár 2:01:07
35 1040 Vígh Tamás Budaörsi TK 2:01:56
36 1252 Kisszölgyémi István 2:12:09
37 1023 Moisko Krisztián Dr. Bátorfi-Agria Ktk. 2:12:15
38 1560 Forgó István Protúr 2:13:44
39 1017 Kollár Dániel 2:14:52
40 1298 Toldi Tibor 2:18:06
41 1029 Rédling Béla Bakony Bike K.E. 09-0185 2:19:08
42 1015 Imre Zsolt FTC 2:45:40
43 1002 Baranyai György FTC FTC Kerékpár 16-1199 2:45:41

Elit2 Férfi 1978-1987 80 km
1 1064 Mészáros Zoltán Bakony Bike K.E. 12-0536 1:49:21
2 1052 Horváth Péter 16-1268 1:49:21
3 1275 Tóth Norbert Saxum 09-0116 1:49:21
4 1059 Kovács Miklós ZENGŐ SE 1:49:23
5 1074 Soós András Biondo Bike Club 14-0996 1:49:23
6 1001 Petró Károly ASE Kerékpár 10-0329 1:49:27
7 1058 Kovács Kristóf Kőbányai Torna Club 13-0763 1:49:29
8 1067 Monostori Ákos Szerpentin K.E. 11-0406 1:49:29
9 1079 Varga Szabolcs SAXUM KSC 15-1119 1:49:29

10 1049 Fónai Péter Szekszárdi Szabadidős Kerékpáros Egyesület 1:49:30
11 1050 Füredi László ZENGŐ SE 1:49:33
12 1269 Salamon László Szekszárdi SZKE 1:49:35
13 1053 Horváth Zoltán Team PistaBike Pécs 15-1151 1:49:35
14 1557 Dr. Takács Ádám Tuttibringa 17-1390 1:50:04
15 1048 Csomor Zoltán Szekszárdi Szabadidős Kerékpáros Egyesület 1:50:58
16 1046 Bokor Attila Sólyom Team SE 15-1078 1:59:06
17 1043 Balázs Láng Balázs Sólyom Team 1:59:06
18 1054 Hricz András Sólyom Team SE 14-0898 1:59:59
19 1268 Bradák Péter 2:00:00
20 1288 Hepp János 2:00:01



21 1261 Minárovics Krisztián Trek Nagykáta SE 2:00:01
22 1070 Ráksi Mihály Sólyom Team SE 16-1237 2:00:02
23 1063 Mészáros Szabolcs 2:00:02
24 1065 Molnár Attila 14-0897 2:00:02
25 1061 Lukács Kálmán 13-0694 2:00:02
26 1062 Márkus János SZINGO-Balaton Team 2:00:13
27 1294 Gább Dávid Kistarcsai VSRC 2:00:16
28 1284 Tihonics Kornél Kecskeméti Első Sor 2:06:12
29 1258 Virág Norbert 2:11:01
30 1060 Lévai Lóránt 17-1448 2:12:07
31 1071 Rózsa Péter MediConcept - Previfitt SE 15-1106 2:12:08
32 1264 Szekeres Csaba Trek Nagykáta SE 2:12:09
33 1072 Sarankó Gergely 2:14:52
34 1042 Bakó Attila 2:14:59
35 1073 Simon Béla Szabolcs Kiskunfélegyházi Amatőr Kerékpáros Klub 2:18:03
36 1051 Hatvani Róbert Sólyom Team SE 17-1374 2:18:03
37 1077 Szűrös József Bringások DFGV 2:18:04
38 1078 Varga Attila 2:18:06
39 1044 Bódi Ferenc BattaProCycling 2:22:32
40 1551 Petes Zoltán 2:22:44
41 1563 Szánti Imre Protúr 2:23:10
42 1056 Kiss Ottó Kiskunfélegyházi Amatőr Kerékpáros Klub 2:23:54
43 1553 Molnár Csaba Gyilkos Lódarazsak SE 2:24:48
44 1255 Gyánfalvi László 2:26:25
45 1069 Pogonyi Tibor MJD 2:27:38
46 1282 Bakos Roland 2:38:46
47 1552 Havasi Gergő 2:38:50
48 1068 Moós Gergely DKTeam 2:40:36
49 1057 Kormos László BattaProCycling 2:46:11
50 1286 Vojcsik Viktor 2:47:16
51 1290 Szabó Barnabás Magic Bike 2:50:26
52 1055 Kiss Attila 17-1372 2:56:01
53 1047 Cseke Zoltán 17-1340 2:59:48

Master Férfi 1968-1977 80 km
1 1120 Specziár Viktor Kőbányai Torna Club SE 1:49:19
2 1111 Molnár Tamás ASE Kerékpár 14-0936 1:49:20
3 1080 Antal Attila 11-0405 1:49:20
4 1081 Arany Gábor Szingo Se 15-1168 1:49:21
5 1084 Borbély György Kőbányai Torna Club 09-0187 1:49:21
6 1127 Vereb Lajos 14-0800 1:49:21
7 1121 Steig Gábor Szekszárdi Kerékpáros S. E. 1:49:23
8 1106 Molnár Ferenc Sólyom Team SE 1:49:26
9 1116 Pető Tibor 17-1392 1:49:26

10 1118 Schmauser József 16-1297 1:49:27
11 1271 Tornyai Miklós 1:49:28
12 1128 Vörös Ferenc 17-1446 1:49:29
13 1093 Gergely Szabolcs 16-1252 1:49:33
14 1099 Keszericze Zsolt ZENGŐ SE 1:49:33
15 1289 Török László Magic Bike 1:49:35
16 1267 Kalocsa Krisztián Kőbányai Torna Club 1:49:36
17 1558 Kovács Róbert Protúr 1:54:18
18 1293 Vendég Norbert Szingo Balaton Team 1:58:13
19 1115 Petes Miklós Mátra Biker SC 11-0457 2:00:00
20 1089 Erdős László Gyilkos Lódarazsak SE 2:00:00
21 1101 Kókai Norbert SZINGO SE 2:00:00
22 1277 Gulyás Tamás Zengő SE 2:00:00
23 1109 Minczér Árpád Peppe KSE 14-0959 2:00:01
24 1254 Szekeres Péter Kecskeméti Első Sor 2:00:01
25 1103 Kósa Csaba Blue Scorpions Filutás 11-0452 2:00:01
26 1113 Neubauer Tamás SZINGO-Balaton Team 2:00:01
27 1108 Mihály Tamás ASE Kerékpár 14-0937 2:00:01
28 1276 Szilárd Ferenc Zengő SE 2:00:01



29 1126 Váradi Krisztián 17-1344 2:00:02
30 1287 Csepi László 2:00:02
31 1090 Fejes Mihály Szigetszentmiklósi TK 13-0603 2:00:02
32 1119 Soltész Csaba 16-1288 2:00:02
33 1555 Palai Rajmund Merida 2:00:16
34 1110 Mohácsi Géza Vodafone 2:10:54
35 1086 Csere Lajos Brigetio KSE 17-1356 2:10:58
36 1087 Dragovits András 11-0491 2:10:58
37 1092 Fodor Tamás fota 2:11:00
38 1262 Tóth Sándor Trek Nagykáta SE 2:11:01
39 1556 Kis Jenő 2:11:01
40 1260 Kiss Tibor Trek Nagykáta SE 2:11:02
41 1107 Markó Attila MediConcept - Previfitt SE 15-1109 2:12:08
42 1122 Szabó György ZENGŐ SE 2:12:08
43 1283 BJÖRN EHRING Freeriderz se 2:12:09
44 1114 Pap László 15-1042 2:12:09
45 1098 Katona Csaba 14-0792 2:12:10
46 1263 Hreblay Jenő 2:14:51
47 1112 Nagy Attila Sólyom Team SE 11-0395 2:14:51
48 1272 Genzler Csaba 2:14:53
49 1102 Kónya Géza 16-1308 2:14:54
50 1100 Kiss István Mátra Biker SC 17-1353 2:14:55
51 1083 Béda László Szekszárdi Szabadidős Kerékpáros Egyesület 2:14:55
52 1257 Tabánti Mihály 2:14:55
53 1124 Ulicska Csaba 12-0522 2:18:03
54 1125 Unger Tibor P&G cycling club 2:18:04
55 1105 Lábas Zoltán 17-1385 2:18:16
56 1279 Lénárd Béla Zengő SE 2:22:32
57 1259 Papp Mihály Brigetio KSE 14-0794 2:24:16
58 1561 Nyári Gábor T.C.T 17-1396 2:24:48
59 1096 Horváth Zoltán Bakony Bike K.E. 14-0938 2:24:49
60 1299 Koltai Tamás 2:24:57
61 1280 Gorácz Béla 2:24:57
62 1270 Dr. Papp Tivadar 2:29:02
63 1094 Hankó Zoltán 16-1231 2:29:33
64 1104 Kovács Lajos 17-1449 2:29:48
65 1097 Kajtor László BFKC GÉGOL CYCLING TEAM 15-1086 2:29:52
66 1091 Fekete László 2:29:52
67 1088 Ecsedi Péter ASE Kerékpár 09-0071 2:34:39
68 1130 Zele László 13-0587 2:38:55
69 1129 Wagner Tamás MediConcept - Previfitt SE 15-1124 2:38:56
70 1256 Jarábik Zoltán 2:46:43
71 1291 Lepold Zoltán Szigetszentmiklósi TK 3:13:45

Senior1 Férfi 1958-1967 80 km
1 1131 Babos Tibor Szerpentin K.E. 15-1188 1:49:21
2 1132 Balás Attila Szekszárdi SZKE 17-1451 1:49:21
3 1134 Balogh Lajos Sólyom Team SE 13-0731 1:49:21
4 1133 Balázs Tibor 14-1002 1:49:27
5 1138 Dr. György Zsolt Mátra Biker sc 1:49:42
6 1148 Pelyhe László Bélapátfalvai S K E 12-0497 2:00:01
7 1151 Szabó Gábor ASE Kerékpár 09-0246 2:00:01
8 1139 Gall Anthony 15-1047 2:00:03
9 1146 Ormánközy Zoltán Szingo Se 11-0425 2:00:04

10 1142 Juhász Ákos 13-0680 2:00:34
11 1144 Nagy László Szigetszentmiklósi TK 2:12:09
12 1136 Bernáth Zoltán Szigetszentmiklósi TK 13-0752 2:12:09
13 1152 Szabó Péter Szigetszentmiklósi TK 17-1346 2:12:10
14 1135 Bauz Heiko ASV Triathlon CHam 2:14:52
15 1140 Gelencsér Ferenc Superior MTB Team 17-1371 2:14:53
16 1150 Siklósi Péter 10-0388 2:14:53
17 1274 Mészáros János BFKC Gégol 09-0156 2:18:18
18 1149 Pirityi István 14-0839 2:19:32



19 1155 Tóth István 2:22:38
20 1297 Borsos Ferenc Újszászi VVSE 2:24:57
21 1137 Dózsa György Superior MTB Team 2:28:16
22 1154 Takács László HBMK Hungary 11-0448 2:29:51
23 1147 Ostoróczki Ferenc 2:41:16
24 1253 Farkas Tibor 2:48:57
25 1273 Horváth Róbert Mátra Biker 2:51:36

WU19 Lány 1999-2000 80 km
1 1249 Hideg Nóra SZINGO-Balaton Team 2:10:59
2 1250 Horváth Adél Bakony Bike K.E. 17-1370 2:14:56

Welit Női 1978-1998 80 km
1 1222 Kenyó Anita Dr. Bátorfi-Agria Ktk. 1:49:30
2 1226 Péteri Niké SZINGO-Balaton Team 2:00:00
3 1224 Marton Orsolya Biondo Bike Club 14-0929 2:00:02
4 1554 Temela Eszter Epronex Bike Hungary 100 555 035 82 2:00:15
5 1219 Fail Boglárka Brigetio KSE 17-1358 2:18:06
6 1220 Horváth Gréta ASE Kerékpár 16-1296 2:34:38
7 1221 Imre-Horvát Zsuzsa Bakony Bike K.E. 14-0928 2:38:49

Wmaster Női 1968-1977 80 km
1 1229 Benczés Krisztina Dr. Bátorfi-Agria Ktk. 13-0580 2:00:00
2 1235 Varga Tímea ASE Kerékpár ASE Kerékpár 15-1087 2:00:00
3 1234 Szarka Viktória 16-1224 2:14:54
4 1278 Lénárd Henrietta Zengő SE 2:22:47
5 1230 Budai Katalin 17-1435 2:24:57
6 1231 Kriston Judit 15-1137 2:24:57
7 1228 Bauz Jana ASV Triathlon Cham 2:38:50
8 1236 Wagnerné Dévényi MediConcept - Previfitt SE 15-1125 2:38:56

Férfiak 80 km
1 1265 Szarka Gergely Kontent-dksi 1:49:19
2 1013 Hartmann József Szekszárdi Szabadidős Kerékpáros Egyesület 1:49:19
3 1120 Specziár Viktor Kőbányai Torna Club SE 1:49:19
4 1025 Pápai Ádám Degavi Tipográfia 1:49:19
5 1213 Fábián Csongor Szekszárdi Szabadidős Kerékpáros Egyesület 1:49:19
6 1031 Sáska Zoltán ASE Kerékpár 13-0597 1:49:20
7 1111 Molnár Tamás ASE Kerékpár 14-0936 1:49:20
8 1217 Tomka Joel Dr. Bátorfi Agria KTK 1:49:20
9 1011 Gönczy Gergő 1:49:20

10 1012 Grunda Dávid 12-0513 1:49:20
11 1266 Szöllősi Ferenc Kontent-dksi 1:49:20
12 1212 Balogh András SZINGO-Balaton Team 1:49:20
13 1285 Gérnyi Balázs Superior MTB Team 1:49:20
14 1080 Antal Attila 11-0405 1:49:20
15 1562 Seres Gábor Pedal&Caffé 1:49:20
16 1081 Arany Gábor Szingo Se 15-1168 1:49:21
17 1041 Zathureczky Márk Dr. Bátorfi-Agria Ktk. 1:49:21
18 1131 Babos Tibor Szerpentin K.E. 15-1188 1:49:21
19 1132 Balás Attila Szekszárdi SZKE 17-1451 1:49:21
20 1064 Mészáros Zoltán Bakony Bike K.E. 12-0536 1:49:21
21 1084 Borbély György Kőbányai Torna Club 09-0187 1:49:21
22 1024 Nagy Tomás 13-0716 1:49:21
23 1127 Vereb Lajos 14-0800 1:49:21
24 1016 Király Levente 17-1341 1:49:21
25 1035 Szalay Valentin ZENGŐ SE 1:49:21
26 1052 Horváth Péter 16-1268 1:49:21
27 1018 Kovács Gábor Kiskunfélegyházi Amatőr Kerékpáros Klub 1:49:21
28 1275 Tóth Norbert Saxum 09-0116 1:49:21
29 1134 Balogh Lajos Sólyom Team SE 13-0731 1:49:21
30 1037 Tomka János Dr. Bátorfi Agria KTK 1:49:22
31 1022 Lippai Marcell ASE Kerékpár 16-1303 1:49:22
32 1059 Kovács Miklós ZENGŐ SE 1:49:23
33 1074 Soós András Biondo Bike Club 14-0996 1:49:23

80 km abszolút



34 1121 Steig Gábor Szekszárdi Kerékpáros S. E. 1:49:23
35 1038 Urbán Jakab 15-1117 1:49:23
36 1004 Bozsik Bence Dr. Bátorfi-Agria Ktk. 1:49:24
37 1106 Molnár Ferenc Sólyom Team SE 1:49:26
38 1116 Pető Tibor 17-1392 1:49:26
39 1209 Zádori Zalán Szekszárdi Szabadidős Kerékpáros Egyesület 1:49:27
40 1001 Petró Károly ASE Kerékpár 10-0329 1:49:27
41 1133 Balázs Tibor 14-1002 1:49:27
42 1118 Schmauser József 16-1297 1:49:27
43 1271 Tornyai Miklós 1:49:28
44 1058 Kovács Kristóf Kőbányai Torna Club 13-0763 1:49:29
45 1128 Vörös Ferenc 17-1446 1:49:29
46 1295 Béres Roland KVSRC 1:49:29
47 1067 Monostori Ákos Szerpentin K.E. 11-0406 1:49:29
48 1009 Gerencsér Roland 17-1401 1:49:29
49 1019 Kresák Beni Dr. Bátorfi-Agria Ktk. 1:49:29
50 1079 Varga Szabolcs SAXUM KSC 15-1119 1:49:29
51 1049 Fónai Péter Szekszárdi Szabadidős Kerékpáros Egyesület 1:49:30
52 1020 Kuba Ronald OKR Cycles 1:49:31
53 1039 Valkó András Szekszárdi Szabadidős Kerékpáros Egyesület 1:49:31
54 1093 Gergely Szabolcs 16-1252 1:49:33
55 1050 Füredi László ZENGŐ SE 1:49:33
56 1099 Keszericze Zsolt ZENGŐ SE 1:49:33
57 1014 Huszár Gergő ASE Kerékpár 15-1043 1:49:34
58 1036 Tavali Dávid 17-1361 1:49:34
59 1289 Török László Magic Bike 1:49:35
60 1269 Salamon László Szekszárdi SZKE 1:49:35
61 1053 Horváth Zoltán Team PistaBike Pécs 15-1151 1:49:35
62 1267 Kalocsa Krisztián Kőbányai Torna Club 1:49:36
63 1138 Dr. György Zsolt Mátra Biker sc 1:49:42
64 1296 Józsa Botond Kistarcsai VSRC 1:49:42
65 1032 Sasvári Dániel ASE Kerékpár 15-1033 1:49:42
66 1008 Fábián Ábel Szekszárdi Szabadidős Kerékpáros Egyesület 1:49:59
67 1030 Ruttkay Zoltán Dr. Bátorfi-Agria Ktk. 1:50:03
68 1034 Szabó Bálint 15-1040 1:50:03
69 1557 Dr. Takács Ádám Tuttibringa 17-1390 1:50:04
70 1028 Püspöki Dániel Szekszárdi Szabadidős Kerékpáros Egyesület 1:50:09
71 1048 Csomor Zoltán Szekszárdi Szabadidős Kerékpáros Egyesület 1:50:58
72 1558 Kovács Róbert Protúr 1:54:18
73 1210 Bagi László Dr. Bátorfi Agria KTK 1:58:11
74 1293 Vendég Norbert Szingo Balaton Team 1:58:13
75 1046 Bokor Attila Sólyom Team SE 15-1078 1:59:06
76 1043 Balázs Láng Balázs Sólyom Team 1:59:06
77 1007 Durucz Miklós Dr. Bátorfi-Agria Ktk. 1:59:10
78 1218 Tüske Dávid KSI SE 1:59:11
79 1054 Hricz András Sólyom Team SE 14-0898 1:59:59
80 1115 Petes Miklós Mátra Biker SC 11-0457 2:00:00
81 1089 Erdős László Gyilkos Lódarazsak SE 2:00:00
82 1101 Kókai Norbert SZINGO SE 2:00:00
83 1268 Bradák Péter 2:00:00
84 1277 Gulyás Tamás Zengő SE 2:00:00
85 1109 Minczér Árpád Peppe KSE 14-0959 2:00:01
86 1254 Szekeres Péter Kecskeméti Első Sor 2:00:01
87 1288 Hepp János 2:00:01
88 1148 Pelyhe László Bélapátfalvai S K E 12-0497 2:00:01
89 1003 Boromisza Zsolt 2:00:01
90 1103 Kósa Csaba Blue Scorpions Filutás 11-0452 2:00:01
91 1261 Minárovics Krisztián Trek Nagykáta SE 2:00:01
92 1113 Neubauer Tamás SZINGO-Balaton Team 2:00:01
93 1151 Szabó Gábor ASE Kerékpár 09-0246 2:00:01
94 1108 Mihály Tamás ASE Kerékpár 14-0937 2:00:01
95 1276 Szilárd Ferenc Zengő SE 2:00:01



96 1010 Gönczy Dávid 2:00:01
97 1070 Ráksi Mihály Sólyom Team SE 16-1237 2:00:02
98 1063 Mészáros Szabolcs 2:00:02
99 1126 Váradi Krisztián 17-1344 2:00:02

100 1214 Héregi Ifj Péter Brigetio KSE 17-1364 2:00:02
101 1065 Molnár Attila 14-0897 2:00:02
102 1287 Csepi László 2:00:02
103 1090 Fejes Mihály Szigetszentmiklósi TK 13-0603 2:00:02
104 1061 Lukács Kálmán 13-0694 2:00:02
105 1119 Soltész Csaba 16-1288 2:00:02
106 1139 Gall Anthony 15-1047 2:00:03
107 1146 Ormánközy Zoltán Szingo Se 11-0425 2:00:04
108 1021 Lipkovics Bence Szerpentin K.E. 14-0785 2:00:04
109 1062 Márkus János SZINGO-Balaton Team 2:00:13
110 1294 Gább Dávid Kistarcsai VSRC 2:00:16
111 1555 Palai Rajmund Merida 2:00:16
112 1142 Juhász Ákos 13-0680 2:00:34
113 1027 Pécseli Gergő ASE Kerékpár 2:01:07
114 1040 Vígh Tamás Budaörsi TK 2:01:56
115 1202 Genzler Tamás Szekszárdi Szabadidős Kerékpáros Egyesület 2:02:35
116 1284 Tihonics Kornél Kecskeméti Első Sor 2:06:12
117 1110 Mohácsi Géza Vodafone 2:10:54
118 1086 Csere Lajos Brigetio KSE 17-1356 2:10:58
119 1087 Dragovits András 11-0491 2:10:58
120 1092 Fodor Tamás fota 2:11:00
121 1258 Virág Norbert 2:11:01
122 1262 Tóth Sándor Trek Nagykáta SE 2:11:01
123 1556 Kis Jenő 2:11:01
124 1260 Kiss Tibor Trek Nagykáta SE 2:11:02
125 1060 Lévai Lóránt 17-1448 2:12:07
126 1107 Markó Attila MediConcept - Previfitt SE 15-1109 2:12:08
127 1071 Rózsa Péter MediConcept - Previfitt SE 15-1106 2:12:08
128 1122 Szabó György ZENGŐ SE 2:12:08
129 1144 Nagy László Szigetszentmiklósi TK 2:12:09
130 1264 Szekeres Csaba Trek Nagykáta SE 2:12:09
131 1283 BJÖRN EHRING Freeriderz se 2:12:09
132 1136 Bernáth Zoltán Szigetszentmiklósi TK 13-0752 2:12:09
133 1114 Pap László 15-1042 2:12:09
134 1252 Kisszölgyémi István 2:12:09
135 1152 Szabó Péter Szigetszentmiklósi TK 17-1346 2:12:10
136 1098 Katona Csaba 14-0792 2:12:10
137 1023 Moisko Krisztián Dr. Bátorfi-Agria Ktk. 2:12:15
138 1560 Forgó István Protúr 2:13:44
139 1263 Hreblay Jenő 2:14:51
140 1112 Nagy Attila Sólyom Team SE 11-0395 2:14:51
141 1017 Kollár Dániel 2:14:52
142 1072 Sarankó Gergely 2:14:52
143 1215 Stark Péter 17-1378 2:14:52
144 1135 Bauz Heiko ASV Triathlon CHam 2:14:52
145 1272 Genzler Csaba 2:14:53
146 1140 Gelencsér Ferenc Superior MTB Team 17-1371 2:14:53
147 1150 Siklósi Péter 10-0388 2:14:53
148 1102 Kónya Géza 16-1308 2:14:54
149 1100 Kiss István Mátra Biker SC 17-1353 2:14:55
150 1083 Béda László Szekszárdi Szabadidős Kerékpáros Egyesület 2:14:55
151 1211 Balázs Dávid Trek Nagykáta SE 2:14:55
152 1257 Tabánti Mihály 2:14:55
153 1042 Bakó Attila 2:14:59
154 1073 Simon Béla Szabolcs Kiskunfélegyházi Amatőr Kerékpáros Klub 2:18:03
155 1124 Ulicska Csaba 12-0522 2:18:03
156 1051 Hatvani Róbert Sólyom Team SE 17-1374 2:18:03
157 1077 Szűrös József Bringások DFGV 2:18:04



158 1125 Unger Tibor P&G cycling club 2:18:04
159 1078 Varga Attila 2:18:06
160 1298 Toldi Tibor 2:18:06
161 1105 Lábas Zoltán 17-1385 2:18:16
162 1274 Mészáros János BFKC Gégol 09-0156 2:18:18
163 1029 Rédling Béla Bakony Bike K.E. 09-0185 2:19:08
164 1149 Pirityi István 14-0839 2:19:32
165 1044 Bódi Ferenc BattaProCycling 2:22:32
166 1279 Lénárd Béla Zengő SE 2:22:32
167 1155 Tóth István 2:22:38
168 1551 Petes Zoltán 2:22:44
169 1563 Szánti Imre Protúr 2:23:10
170 1056 Kiss Ottó Kiskunfélegyházi Amatőr Kerékpáros Klub 2:23:54
171 1259 Papp Mihály Brigetio KSE 14-0794 2:24:16
172 1553 Molnár Csaba Gyilkos Lódarazsak SE 2:24:48
173 1561 Nyári Gábor T.C.T 17-1396 2:24:48
174 1096 Horváth Zoltán Bakony Bike K.E. 14-0938 2:24:49
175 1299 Koltai Tamás 2:24:57
176 1280 Gorácz Béla 2:24:57
177 1297 Borsos Ferenc Újszászi VVSE 2:24:57
178 1255 Gyánfalvi László 2:26:25
179 1069 Pogonyi Tibor MJD 2:27:38
180 1137 Dózsa György Superior MTB Team 2:28:16
181 1270 Dr. Papp Tivadar 2:29:02
182 1094 Hankó Zoltán 16-1231 2:29:33
183 1104 Kovács Lajos 17-1449 2:29:48
184 1154 Takács László HBMK Hungary 11-0448 2:29:51
185 1097 Kajtor László BFKC GÉGOL CYCLING TEAM 15-1086 2:29:52
186 1091 Fekete László 2:29:52
187 1088 Ecsedi Péter ASE Kerékpár 09-0071 2:34:39
188 1282 Bakos Roland 2:38:46
189 1552 Havasi Gergő 2:38:50
190 1130 Zele László 13-0587 2:38:55
191 1129 Wagner Tamás MediConcept - Previfitt SE 15-1124 2:38:56
192 1068 Moós Gergely DKTeam 2:40:36
193 1147 Ostoróczki Ferenc 2:41:16
194 1015 Imre Zsolt FTC 2:45:40
195 1002 Baranyai György FTC FTC Kerékpár 16-1199 2:45:41
196 1057 Kormos László BattaProCycling 2:46:11
197 1256 Jarábik Zoltán 2:46:43
198 1286 Vojcsik Viktor 2:47:16
199 1253 Farkas Tibor 2:48:57
200 1290 Szabó Barnabás Magic Bike 2:50:26
201 1273 Horváth Róbert Mátra Biker 2:51:36
202 1055 Kiss Attila 17-1372 2:56:01
203 1216 Tatai Bálint 17-1384 2:58:20
204 1047 Cseke Zoltán 17-1340 2:59:48
205 1291 Lepold Zoltán Szigetszentmiklósi TK 3:13:45

Nők 80 km
1 1222 Kenyó Anita Dr. Bátorfi-Agria Ktk. 1:49:30
2 1229 Benczés Krisztina Dr. Bátorfi-Agria Ktk. 13-0580 2:00:00
3 1226 Péteri Niké SZINGO-Balaton Team 2:00:00
4 1235 Varga Tímea ASE Kerékpár ASE Kerékpár 15-1087 2:00:00
5 1224 Marton Orsolya Biondo Bike Club 14-0929 2:00:02
6 1554 Temela Eszter Epronex Bike Hungary 100 555 035 82 2:00:15
7 1249 Hideg Nóra SZINGO-Balaton Team 2:10:59
8 1234 Szarka Viktória 16-1224 2:14:54
9 1250 Horváth Adél Bakony Bike K.E. 17-1370 2:14:56

10 1219 Fail Boglárka Brigetio KSE 17-1358 2:18:06
11 1278 Lénárd Henrietta Zengő SE 2:22:47
12 1230 Budai Katalin 17-1435 2:24:57
13 1231 Kriston Judit 15-1137 2:24:57



14 1220 Horváth Gréta ASE Kerékpár 16-1296 2:34:38
15 1221 Imre-Horvát Zsuzsa Bakony Bike K.E. 14-0928 2:38:49
16 1228 Bauz Jana ASV Triathlon Cham 2:38:50
17 1236 Wagnerné Dévényi MediConcept - Previfitt SE 15-1125 2:38:56


